
Wednesday Thursday Friday

Nguyen Viet Dang Roberto Percacci Luca Lionni

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Alexander Hock Sylvain Carrozza

Break Break Break

Sabine Harribey Joseph Ben Geloun

Lunch Lunch Break

Vincent Rivasseau Reiko Toriumi

Coffee break Coffee break

Léonard Ferdinand Michael Borinsky

Break Break

Thomas Krajewski Dario Benedetti

Break

Zhituo Wang

Schedule
From perturbative to non-perturbative QFT

June 14 – June 16, 2023

09:00 – 
09:50

09:00 – 
09:50

09:00 – 
09:50

09:50 – 
10:20

09:50 – 
10:20

09:50 – 
10:15

10:20 – 
11:10

10:20 – 
11:10

Astrid Eichhorn
(online)

10:15 – 
11:05

11:10 – 
11:30

11:10 – 
11:30

11:05 – 
11:15

11:30 – 
12:20

11:30 – 
12:20

11:15 – 
12:05

Antonio 
Duarte Pereira 

(online)

12:20 – 
14:00

12:20 – 
14:00

12:05 – 
12:15

14:00 – 
14:50

14:15 – 
15:15

David Broadhurst
M4

12:15 – 
13:05

14:50 – 
15:20

15:15 – 
15:45

15:20 – 
16:10

15:45 – 
16:35

16:10 – 
16:30

16:35 – 
16:50

16:30 – 
17:20

16:50 – 
17:40

17:20 – 
17:30

17:30 – 
18:20

18:30 – 
21:00

Reception: 
Wine + Cheese

SRZ Foyer 
2nd floor
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